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450.652.8467
brissette.yves@ireq.ca
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www.scottbalice.com
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Krzhizhanovskogo Street

Yakutsk, Sakha Republic 677000 Russia
74112493400

Benjamin Jargstorf

Factor 4 Energy Projects GmbH

Hinter dem Chor 8

Wismar, Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 23 966
Germany

+49 - (0) 3841 - 404 20
benjamin@factor-4.com

Dr. Amit Jindal

University of Manitoba

E1-454 EITC 75A Chancellor's Circle
Winnipeg, Manitoba R3T 5V6 Canada
204.474.8097
grace@ee.umanitoba.ca
www.ee.umanitoba.ca

Meera Kohler

AVEC

4831 Eagle Street
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
907.561.1818



Gerald Kosbruk

Native Village of Perryville
PO Box 89

Perryville, Alaska 99648
907.853.2203
nvproads@hotmail.com

Gregory Kucera

Ironworkers Local Union #751
8141 Schoon Street
Anchorage, Alaska 99518
907.563.4766
iw751@alaska.net

David Lappi

Alaska Wind Power, LLC

10600 Prospect Drive
Anchorage, Alaska 99507-06494
907.248.7188

lapres@gci.net

Marilyn Leland

Alaska Power Association
703 West Tudor Road
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
907.771.5703
mleland@alaskapower.org
www.alaskapower.org

Gavril Levin

Yakutskenergo & Sakhaenergo

14 Fedora Popova St. Respublika 2
Krzhizhanovskogo Street

Yakutsk, Sakha Republic 677000 Russia
74112 49 34 00
levin@sakha.yakute.elektra.ru

David Lockard

Alaska Energy Authority
813 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
907.771.3062
dlockard@aidea.org

Jesse Logan

University of Alaska - Fairbanks
PO Box 750493

Fairbanks, Alaska 99775
907.452.8031

fnjl1@uaf.edu

Patrick Kosbruk

Native Village of Perryville
PO Box 89

Perryville, Alaska 99648
907.853.2203
nvproads@hotmail.com

Lenny Landis

Alaska Energy Authority
813 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
907.771.3000
llandis@aidea.org

Pascal Larsonneur
Vergnet

1 rue des Chataigniers
45140 Ormes, France
+33(0) 238523560
p.larsonneur@vergnet.fr
www.vergnet.fr

Lawrence Levin

Polar Field Services
2325 King Road
Fairbanks, Alaska 99709
907.455.4260
larry@polarfield.com
www.polarfield.com

Dr. Peter Lilienthal

Green Island Power

885 Arapahoe Ave.

Boulder, Colorado 80302
720.565.4046
peter@greenislandpower.com

Malcolm Lodge

Entegrity Wind Systems, Inc
4855 Riverbend Road Suite 100
Boulder, Colorado 80301
303.440.8799
www.entegritywind.com
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Erin McLarnon
Powercorp Alaska, LLC
251 N Post Road
Anchorage, Alaska 99501
907.646.9997
erin-pcorp@alaska.com
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www.absak.com
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Tarhaajantie 2

Vaasa, 65280 Finland

+358 40 062 2449
ilari.ristolainen@wartsila.com
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907.345.6800

Abraham Snyder

NANA Regional Corporation
1001 E. Benson Blvd
Anchorage, Alaska 99508
909.265.4100
abraham.snyder@nana.com
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Kotzebue Electric Association, Inc.
PO Box 44

Kotzebue, Alaska 99752
907.442.3491

teco@gci.net

Douglas Vaught, PE

V3 Energy, LLC

19211 Babrof Drive

Eagle River, Alaska 99577-8667
907.350.5047
dvaught@mtaonline.net

Tim Weis

Pembina Institute

10008-82nd Ave

Edmonton, Alberta T6E 1Z3 Canada
780.485.9610 x103
timw@pembina.org
www.pembina.org

Steve Wells

Intelligent Energy Systems
1960 Wildwood Lane
Anchorage, Alaska 99517
907.351.3214
sfw-ds@gci.net

Clinton White

Babson College

101 Summer Street Apt 2
Watertown, Massachusetts 02472
617.775.8991
cwhitel@babson.edu
www.babsonenergy.com

David Wilder

Controlled Power, Inc

17909 Bothell-Everett Hwy SE
Bothell, Washington 98012
425.485.1778



Gary Williams

Organized Village of Kake

PO Box 316

Kake, Alaska 99830
907.785.6471
gewilliams@KakeFirstNation.org

Dennis Witmer

UAF

P.0. Box 757500
Fairbanks, Alaska 99775
907.474.7211
www.uaf.edu

Monty Worthington
PO Box 15034
Fritz Creek, AK 99603

Konstantin Zhirkov
Yakutskenergo & Sakhaenergo

14 Fedora Popova St. Respublika 2
Krzhizhanovskogo Street

Yakutsk, Sakha Republic 677000 Russia

7411249 3400

Sondra Winters

PO Box 332

Delta Junction, Alaska 99737
907.322.9105
sondra.k.winters@boeing.com

Paul Woodhouse

Sentrex Wind Services

29 Reynar

Quispamsis, New Brunswick E2G 1]J9 Canada
506.651.6882

paul@sentrexwind.com

Bruce Wright

APIA, Inc

1131 E International Airport Road
Anchorage, Alaska 99518-1408
907.276.2700

brucew@apiai.org

www.apiai.org



